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1/34

ji. r L)

lIMBER LAST FIRST SEX AGE CAT PLACE TIME

200 SCHEIRER MARK N 19 8 0.1 108 :43:25.75
173 LOCKWOOD PHILLIP Ni 27 8 ‘Y’ 109 :44:16.66
163 HOWARD DAN M 16 B •q sn F’
16$ PARDIECK DAVID Ni 36 6 4 ., .4t:;z
193 FINAN CHRIS Ni 31 8 r,c :47.394

196 MC GUIRE KEVIN N 28 8 !n Ito •48.00.’
194 HILL GREG Ni 30 8

199 JONES GENE Ni 44 8
tb Ij

158 REBHOLZ JEFF Ni 24 B .:•Lto

191 LEE RICF:: M 35 B :49:nS.0i

159 DONOVAN TIM N 34 B :1:49 :24.:5E

245 PETERSON JOEL Ni 17 6 ii t21 :49:41.14

157 SCHNID TRENT M 18 8 11112 :4:59.76

172 JOHNSON DEAN Ni 27 8 3 123 :50:00.13

162 HUTSON DON N 45 8 14 124 :513:50.28

192 TONY ALBERT J. M 32 8 15 125 :51:10.45

195 SPRING [‘ON M 29 8 15 126 5i25. 46

184 CRUMP JERRY Ni 45 [3 1? 12: :51:41.97

361 SILLERY JON N 17 3 1S :52:j7.2
186 VON BEHREN LARRY Ni 39 8 23 :52:03.26’
299STOUT SARAH F 248 •.-_i•)_f •J-j

160 SHOSTROM STEVE N 46 8 2! :54:23.64
171 MINGUS [‘AVE M 38 8 .. . 11
197 INGLES ANTHONY Ni 27 8

169 sort JERRY M 39 8 ‘, Z
177 JONES LOU Ni 54 8

165 RUPPMAN WALTER Ni 46 8

246 BACHMAN JOHNN N 27 8 2b 136 :56:10.85

167 DETERS DON Ni 55 27 137 :57:07.04

170 LOOK RUSS Ni 31 B 28 138 :57:08.94

190 SCHROt’ER STEVE M 37 9 29 139 :57:25.57

181 RHODES RICHARD Ni 50 8 30 140 :57:29.51

178 CONKLIN RICHARD N 43 8 31 141 :5:3:37.35

300 SATTLER SHERYL F 27 8 142 :58:46.64
295 HUSHES LISA F 24 8 33 143 :59:33.54
165 WEt’DLE JACK M 42 8 34 144 :59:31.17
183 GRIESHOBER BILL N 47 35 145 :53:52.63
162 CAMPBELL GARY M 48 6 35142. 1:00:47.48
298 ADAMS SUE F 48 6 14 P014 F’
164 MC FARLAND LARRY Ni 47 6

179 NEUMANN ROGER M 62 6

169 HAJNY JOE Ni 42 9 ¶ ‘ , t
161 OAF FORD ART Ni 56 B 17

186 VON BEHREN ARTHUR Ni 41 8 1J4

187 UIG6 DAVID Ni 40 6

294 SCHEIRER JOLENE F 15 8

297 SCHEIRER MARTHA F 43 6 44 54 1:35:08.43

160 OWCARZ GEORGE JR Ni 59 8 45 155 1:05:4737

296 KOHLRLIS JUDY F 42 8 155. 1 :05:59.54
47 157 1:07:519e
43 1 53 1 :07 52 39



Jkc
TO PRINTER

1 177 JONES LOU M 54 8 0:00:00.00 ,ar 57 1026
2 167 DETERS DON, M 55 6 0:00:00.00 ‘ 1029
3 161 RHODES RICHARD N 50 B 0:00:00.00 1032
4 179 NEUMANN ROGER N 62 8 0:00:00.00
5 161 OAKFORD ART N 58 B 0:00:00.00 i;o’/;3Y.D31043
6 180 OWCARZ GEORGE JR N 59 8 0:00:00.00 /;07’52 371048
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TO PRINTER 4’
1 162 HUTSON LiON [4 45 9 QOO:OO.OQ 1015
2 194 CRUMP JERRY— M 45 B 0:00:00.00 1019
3 160 SHOSTROM STEVEY M 46 B 0:00:00.00 1022
4 165 RUPPMAN WALTER M 46 B 0:00:00.00 5:c7OY 1027
5 lBS GRIESHOBER BILL [4 47 8 0:00:00.00 1037
6 182 CAMPBELL GARY [4 48 8 0:00:00.00 ,.0,.çgi1O3S
7 164 MC FARLAND LARRY M 47 8 0:00:00.00 g;o’fl’i 1040



\n 40 .4\
TO PRINTER

1 199 JONES GENE M 44 8 OrOO:0000 -‘-- woe

2 176 CONKLIN RICHARD M 43 8 0:00:00.00 573d.59 1033
3 185 WEt1DLE JACK II 42 8 0:00:00.00 ?&c’4’i’Y 1036
4 169 HAJNY JOE M 42 8 0:00:00.00 ic:’7.?2 1042
5 186 VON BEHREN ARTHUR N 41 8 0:00:00.00 1044
6 187 UIGG DAVID N 408 O:OO:OO.OO/iD5.Lflq? 1045



j5s
TO PRINTER

1 16B PARETIECK [‘AVID M 36 B 0:00:00.00
,

1004

2 191 LEE RICK M 35 8 0:00:00.00 1010

3 188 VON BEHREN LARRY M 39 B 0:00:00.00 1020

4 171 MINSUS DAVE M 38 8 0:00:00.00 €‘1:VflS 1023

5 189 SOTT JERRY N 39 B 0:00:00.00 s’a.?7 1025

6 190 SCHRDDER STEVE [1 37 8 0:00:00.00 1031

It



TO PRINTER )
1 193 FINAN CHRIS N 31 8 0:00:00.00 y7:52P 1005
2 194 HILL GREG M 30 B 0:00:00.00 1007
3 159 DONOVAN TIM N 34 8 0:00:00.00 1011
4 192 TONY ALBERT J. M 32 8 0:00:00.00 1016
5 170 LOOK RUSS M 31 B 0:00:00.00 1030



TO PRINTER
1 173 LOCKWOOD PHILLIP M 27 B 0:00:00.00 ‘‘ 1002
2 196 MC GUIRE KEVIN N 26 B 0:00:00.00 1006
3 172 JOHNSON DEAN N 27 B 0:00:00.00 1014
4 195 SPRING DON N 29 6 0:00:00.00 1017
5 197 INGLES ANTHONY N 27 B 0:00:00.00 1024
6 246 BACHNAN JOHNN N 27 B 0:00:00.00 5i;o8.9 1029



TO PRINTER
1 200 SCHEIRER MARK M 19 8 000:OO.00 1001
2 158 REEHOLZ JEFF 11 24 8 0:00:00.00 1009



\1,° W
TO PRINTER j u5,2DZ

1 163 HOWARD DAN N 16 6 0:00:00.00 ‘ 1003

2 245 PETERSON JOEL)*r ‘jqtll N 17 $ 0:00:00.00 1012

3 157 SCHMID TRENTI :5jfrl 18 6 0:00:00.00 1013



DO PRINT
TO PRINTER

1 299 STOUT SARAH F 24 S 0:00:00 00 1021
2 295 HUGHES LISA F 24 6 0:00:00M0 1035
3 294 SCHEIRER JOLENE F 15 6 0:00:00.00



TO PRINTER
1 300 SATTLER SHERYL F 27 6 0:00:00.00 1034



TO PRINTER
1 298 ADAMS SUE F 48 8 0:00:00.00 i:033f.t5 1039

2 297 SCHEIRER MARTHA F 43 8 0:00:00.00 1047

3 296 KOHLRUS JUDY F 42 8 0:00:00.00 1049



TO PRINTER
1 95 BñERS AMANDA F 12 3 0:00:00.00 59

2 155 SMITH SAERINA F 9 3 0:00:00.00 69

3 94 VON EEHREN AMANDA F 12 3 0:00100.00 90

4 93 GREENER CARISSA F 11 3 0:00:00.00 93



ii) 1’A1w
TO PRINTER

1 96 GUTH STEPHANIE F 14 3 0:00:00.00 51
2 97 BAER JILL F 15 3 0:00:00.00 67
3 153 HAHN REBECCA F 14 3 0:00:00.00 68

4 147 LESLIE TRACY F 14 3 0:00:00.00 75
5 98 ELBERT GAIL F 16 3 0:00:00.00 97



vM

TO PRINTER
1 99 SMITH STEPHANIE F 17 3 0:00:00.00 53

2 133 RICCA DEEI F 19 3 0:00:00.00 74

3 100 WEBSTER SHELLY F 19 3 0:00:00.00 99



TO PRINTER
1 136 HELLER AMY F 22 3 0:00:00.00 32

2 135 SPRING BARB F 20 3 0:00:00.00 65

3 1159 WILCOX GRETCHEN F 24 3 0:00:00.00 91

4 134 MILLER LYSA F 20 3 0:00:00.00 98



c-I

TO PRINTER
1 150 TARMNN t1IANNE F 29 3 OOO:O0.O0 84

2 1158 FOLSE VICTORIA F 25 3 0:00:00.00 87

3 156 PARLCHURST RITA F 27 3 0:00:00.00 96

4 138 CElERY LISA F 27 3 0:00:00.00 102

5 137 CHAPMAN KRISTY F 25 3 0:00:00.00 106



frfromt
TO PRINTER

1 151 EARTMAN K.ARLA F 30 3 0:00:00.00 44

2 1157 DETERS KATHLEEN F 30 3 0:00:00.00 92

3 139 COWLING ANN F 32 3 0:00:00.00 101



/y3-\
TO PRINTER

1 154 F-IUTSON MARYCCA F 39 3 0:00:00.00 52

2 142 STAMM SUSAN F 38 3 0:00:00.00 56

3 141 YATES SUE F 38 3 0:00:00.00 70

4 143 TAFT BARE F 36 3 0:00:00.00 83

5 144 BELSLY CLAUDIA F 38 3 0:00:00.00 103

6 140 GREENER CONNIE F 36 3 0:00:00.00 104



TO PRINTER
1 152 BAKERR MARILYN F 43 3 0:00:00.00 79
2 149 JONES TONI F 43 3 0:00:00.00 95

3 145 SQMMEF< LYNN F 44 3 0:00:00.00 107



iJsIi

KAY F 45 3 0:00:00.00
SUSAN F 49 3 0:00:00.00

92
105

Ww L\
TO PRINTER

1 146 FOSTER
2 1160 WEISEL

t 1
J’ 1 €)


